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AFRICA
MALI Mr. Abdoulaye Traore
(Vice-President) Chef de Division

Division Contrdle des Pollutions et des Nuisances
Direction Nationale de I’ Assainissement et du Controle
des Pollutions des Nuisances

Ministére de I’Environnement et de 1’ Assainissement
B.P. 3114

Bamako

Mali

Tel: +223 20 29 24 10

Fax: +223 20 29 50 90

Email: aotraore@yahoo.fr; cdiaoure@yahoo.fr

SWAZILAND Mr. Vusumuzi Fortune Simelane
(Vice-President) Environmental Inspector
Environmental Assessment and Compliance
Swaziland Environment Authority
Karl Grant Street
Former MTN Office Park
P.O. Box 2602
100 Mbabane
Swaziland
Tel: +268 2404 6960
Fax: +268 2404 1718
Email: vfsimelane@sea.org.sz

ASIA AND THE PACIFIC

COOK ISLANDS Mr. Vaitoti Tupa
(Vice-President) Director
National Environment Service
Avarua
P.O. Box 371
Rarotonga
Cook Islands
Tel: +682 212 56
Fax: +682 222 56
Email: vaitoti@environment.org.ck; vaitoti@oyster.net.ck
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REPUBLIC OF KOREA Ms. Kyunghee Choi
(Vice-President) Director General
Environmental Health Research Department
National Institute of Environmental Research
Ministry of Environment
Environmental Research Complex
184 Nangi-Ro, Seo-gu
404-708 Incheon
Republic of Korea
Tel: +82 32 560 7100
Fax: +82 32 568 2035
Email: nierchoi@korea.kr; nierchoi@gmail.com

CENTRAL AND EASTERN EUROPE

ROMANIA Ms. Elena Dumitru
(Vice-President) Minister Plenipotentiary
Deputy Head of Mission
Embassy of Romania
P.O. Box 63240-00619
Eliud Mathu Street
Runda
Nairobi
Kenya
Tel: +254 726 982 713
Email: edumitru56@gmail.com

SERBIA Ms. Gordana Petkovié¢
(Vice-President) Senior Legal Advisor
Ministry of Agriculture and Environmental Protection
1 Omladinskih Brigada Street
11070 Belgrade
Serbia
Tel: +381 11 26 91 672
Email: gordana.petkovic@eko.minpolj.gov.rs

LATIN AMERICA AND THE CARIBBEAN

ECUADOR Mr. Luis Ignacio Vayas Valdivieso
(Vice-President) Ministro

Embajada de Ecuador en Espafia

C/ Veldzquez 114 - 2°D

Espafia

Tel: +34 915 627 215

Fax: +34 917 450 244

Email: Ivayas@cancilleria.gob.ec

Office location/Bureaux: International Environment House 1, 11-13 chemin des Anémones, Chatelaine — Geneva. Switzerland
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TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO Ms. Keima Gardiner

(Vice-President) Environmental Engineering Specialist
Environmental Policy and Planning Division
Ministry of the Environment and Water Resources
Level 26, Tower D, International Waterfront Centre
1A Wrightson Road
Port of Spain
Trinidad and Tobago
Tel: +1 868 623 3158 ext. 229
Fax: +1 868 624 2455
Email: keima.gardiner@gov.tt

WESTERN EUROPE AND OTHERS

AUSTRALIA Ms. Sara Broomhall
(Vice-President) Director
Chemical Policy Section
Department of Sustainability, Environment, Water, Population
and Communities
GPO Box 787
2601 Canberra
Australia
Tel: +61 2 6274 1702
Fax: +61 2 6274 1164
Email: sara.broomhall@environment.gov.au /
Chemicals@environment.gov.au

SWEDEN Ms. Johanna Lissinger Peitz
(President) Deputy Director

Division for Climate

Ministry of Environment

Tegelbacken 2

103 33 Stockholm

Sweden

Tel: +46 8 405 5561

Fax: +46 7 349 2022

Email: johanna.lissinger.peitz@gov.se

Office location/Bureaux: International Environment House 1, 11-13 chemin des Anémones, Chatelaine — Geneva. Switzerland
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